Features
n	 Combines	ADSL2+	/	VDSL2	splitter	with
	 twisted	pair	to	coaxial	adapter
n  Fast	and	easy	installation
n  Service	interoperability	and	compatibility
	 with	most	existing	NIDs
n  Saves	space	by	only	occupying	a	single
	 position	in	standard	NIDs

Input Impedance (Loading the ADSL Band) .......................................................................................... <0.25 dB 30 kHz - 30 MHz
Storage and Operating Temperature ..................................................................................................... -55 to +85 °C
How To Order
Stud Mount ............................................................................................................................................ Part #3617-01
   50 units per carton
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
           This series
              not recommended for new designs.
OBSOLETE
Installation Diagrams
Product Dimensions
Wiring Diagram Installation of Station Protector and
Model 3617-01 on a Common
Mounting Stud
BALUN /
SPLITTER
BEFORE
FINISHED
BUS
BINDING POST
PROTECTOR
PROTECTOR
MOUNTING
POST
BALUN /
SPLITTER
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
2377 IDC PROTECTOR
85122-T-IDC
3617-01
BALUN / SPLITTER
TO DIPLEXER
AND/OR
SET TOP BOX
FROM C.O.
POTS
60.96